Earnings Comparison of Early Career MA Teacher

Year Degree
4 MA
5 MA
6 MA
7 MA
8 MA
9 MA
10 MA
11 MA
12 MA
13 MA

First 5 Years:
Last 5 Years:
Total Earnings:

Current
$59,065
558,718
$59,104
$61,314
$61,376
$63,203
$65,033
$66,314
$67,663
568,819

$299,578
$331,032
$630,610

Working Group 2 — DRAFT

(2018 Salaries)

Time to NBPTS Certification - MA Teacher

Timing of Raises

Modest
$59,065
$58,718
$60,877
$63,153
$64,482
$67,065
$71,767
$71,767
$71,767
$71,767

$306,296
$354,133
$660,430

Moderate
$59,065
$60,480
$62,095
$65,061
$67,732
$67,732
$67,732
$67,732
$67,732
$71,118

$314,433
$342,046
$656,478

Rapid
$59,065
$61,689
$65,225
$65,225
$65,225
$65,225
$65,225
$68,486
568,486
568,486

$316,429
$335,907
$652,335
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Degree
MA All Years

Modest

B1 Paid

B2 Paid

B3 Paid

B4 Paid
NBC
NBC
NBC

Moderate

B1 Paid
B2 Paid
B3 Paid
B4 Paid
NBC
NBC
NBC
NBC
NBC Renewal Paid

Rapid

B1 & B2 Paid
B2 & B3 Paid
NBC
NBC
NBC
NBC
NBC Renewal Paid
NBC
NBC





