Earnings Comparison of Early Career MA Teacher

(2018 Salaries)

			Time to NBPTS Certification - MA Teacher			Timing of Raises			
Year	Degree	Current	Modest	Moderate	Rapid	Degree	Modest	Moderate	Rapid
4	MA	\$59,065	\$59,065	\$59,065	\$59,065	MA All Years	-		
5	MA	\$58,718	\$58,718	\$60,480	\$61,689	-		B1 Paid	B1 & B2 Paid
6	MA	\$59,104	\$60,877	\$62,095	\$65,225	-	B1 Paid	B2 Paid	B2 & B3 Paid
7	MA	\$61,314	\$63,153	\$65,061	\$65,225	-		B3 Paid	NBC
8	MA	\$61,376	\$64,482	\$67,732	\$65,225	-	B2 Paid	B4 Paid	NBC
9	MA	\$63,203	\$67,065	\$67,732	\$65,225	-	B3 Paid	NBC	NBC
10	MA	\$65,033	\$71,767	\$67,732	\$65,225	-	B4 Paid	NBC	NBC
11	MA	\$66,314	\$71,767	\$67,732	\$68,486	-	NBC	NBC	NBC Renewal Paid
12	MA	\$67,663	\$71,767	\$67,732	\$68,486	-	NBC	NBC	NBC
13	MA	\$68,819	\$71,767	\$71,118	\$68,486	-	NBC	NBC Renewal Paid	NBC
First 5 Years:		\$299,578	\$306,296	\$314,433	\$316,429				
Last 5 Years:		\$331,032	\$354,133	\$342,046	\$335,907				
Total Earnings:		\$630,610	\$660,430	\$656,478	\$652,335				